	TA-25878 STE NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND. OR. 97204
KNOW ALL MEN DY	WARRANTY DEED VI. 123 C. 30 DIGHTLAND. OR. 97204
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES Smith, husband and w	
the grantee, does hereby front b	ration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Jack H. Redfield
assigns, that certain real property, with the ter	and convey unto the said denotes , hereinafter called
pertaining, situated in the County of Klama	th and State 10 appurtenances thereunto belonging or
Lot 13, Grace	Park, in the County of Klamath,
State of Oregon	n chie County of Klamath,
SUBJECT TO: Re	estrictions and regulations of record.
TO Have and ( IF SPACE INSUFFIC	Said Stanton on Reverse Side
ALLY SALA OFPRIOR L. I	Stunice and drames, 1 .
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the at	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ad with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that hove granted premises, free from all encumbrances
	promises, free from all encumbrances
frantor will me	
and demands of all persons when	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrance
The true and actual consideration paid	and that those claiming under the above described encumbrances. for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 75,000.00
he whole	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 75,000.00 or includes other property or value given or promised which is atence between the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted 5
In construine this 1 (The sen	tence between the sumt 1 0
nanges shall be implied to make it	ext so requires, the singular includes (1)
a corporate grantor it has a secure	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical erection apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The first singular this 30th day of March
der of its board of directors.	ed this instrument this 30th day of March , 1981; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
everylad by	Hall tim to smith
executed by a corporation, ix corporate seal)	Dour The The States
	STATE OF OPEOOR
ATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OPPOS
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
March 30 , 1981	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the still who, being duly sworn,
William H. Smith	the other, did say that the former is the
to be his	secretary of
to be many 1015	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument in a corporation,
Belote rae:	half of said corporate seal
ALTERNATION OF A CONTRACT OF A	Before me:
Walls	Notary Public to O
Belote roe FICIAL Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oreden
My commission expires: 5-6-84	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires:
My commission expires: 5-6-84	SEAL)
	My commission expires:
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith	My commission expires:
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. County of
Mic commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. County of I certify that the width
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of 19
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 MANTEE & NAME AND ADDRESS Tording return to:	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of .19 BPACE HEBERVED at
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UNANTEE'D NAME AND ADDRESS rontier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. SS. County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of .19 BPACE HESERVED at o'clock M., and recorded FOR in book on page or as RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
My commission expires: 5-6-84 Villiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UMANIE: B NAME AND ADDRESS rootier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street Lamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. SS. SPACE HEBERVED SPACE HEBERVED SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS.
My commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER DIAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 MANDE S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS 21P	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. SS.
My commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER DIAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 MANDE S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS 21P	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON. SS.
Mir commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UITANTEE'D NAME AND ADDRESS rootier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddre ack and Beulah Redfield	My commission expires:
My commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UNAMIEE D NAME AND ADDRESS rontier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddre ack and Beulah Redfield Lamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires:
Mir commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UITANTEE'D NAME AND ADDRESS rootier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddre ack and Beulah Redfield	My commission expires:
My commission expires: 5-6-84 William and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 UNAMIEE D NAME AND ADDRESS rontier Title & Escrow Co. 848 "F" S. 6th Street lamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following oddre ack and Beulah Redfield Lamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires:
Mr commission expires: 5-6-84 illiam and Betty Smith GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ack and Beulah Redfield lamath Falls, OR 97601 OHANIEE'D HAME AND ADDRESS tording return to: Contier Title & Escrow Co. 348 "F" S. 6th Street amath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP hange is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address ick and Beulah Redfield amath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires:

a state way a state of the stat

8

FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY NEY-IN-FACT STATE OF OREGON, 5181 County of Klamath On this the 30th day of March , 19 William H. Smith who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he is the attorney in fact for Betty J. Smith that he executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl-1.2 Before me: (Officials Seal) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5-6-84 (Title of Officer) STATE OF OREGCN; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. Filed for record . his 6th day of April A.D. 1983 at 3:28 d ck p . and duly recorded in Vol. M83, of Deeds on a 5180. EVELYN BIEHN, County ark 8.00 By Aller Stores

5

**6**